
 

TIME TABLE FOR PRACTICAL /VIVA EXAMINATIONS  

FOURTH YEAR BSC NURSING(AYURVEDA) REGULAR EXAMINATIONS 

                                                  OCTOBER   2019 

                      

             Reg. No      Date Subject 
 

150080002 

150080004 

150080005 

150080006 

150080007 

150080008 

 

20-11-2019 

Wednesday 

 

Samoohya Swastha Samrakshana 

 

150080002 

150080004 

150080005 

150080006 

150080007 

150080008 

 

22-11-2019 

Friday 

 

Nursing Education 

 

150080002 

150080004 

150080005 

150080006 

150080007 

150080008 

 

23-11-2019 

Saturday 

 

 

Nursing Administration 

 

150080002 

150080004 

150080005 

150080006 

150080007 

150080008 

 

28-11-2019 

Monday 

 

Maternity & Gynaecological 

Nursing 

 

 

 

 



 THIRD YEAR BSC NURSING (AYURVEDA) SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION     

                                                  OCTOBER  2019 

                        

Reg.No Date Subject 

 

 

150080001, 

150080003 

 

20-11-19 

Wednesday 

 

Nursing Research & Statistics 

 

150080001 

23-11-19 

Saturday 

Manasikarogi Paricharana 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

SECOND YEAR BSC NURSING (AYURVEDA) REGULAR/SUPPLEMENTARY  

                     EXAMINATIONS    -   NOVEMBER  2019 

                 

Reg. No Date Subject 
 

 

 170080001  to 170080014, 
    

170080016,170080017 

 

 

21-11-19 

Thursday 

 

Pharmacological Nursing & 

Dietetics 

 

 170080001  to 170080014, 
    

170080016,170080017 

 

 

22-11-19 

Friday 

 

Shalakya karma Paricharana 

 

 

170080001  to 170080014, 
    

170080016,170080017 

 

23-11-19 

Saturday 

 

Medical Nursing 

 

 

170080001  to 170080014, 
    

170080016,170080017 

 

 

25-11-19 

Monday 

 

 

Salyakarma Paricharana 

170080001  to 170080014, 
    

170080016,170080017 

28-11-19 

Thursday 

Swasthavrutha-II 

 

 

 



   

    FIRST YEAR BSC NURSING (AYURVEDA) REGULAR/SUPPLEMENTARY  

                      EXAMINATIONS    - NOVEMBER  2019 

CHAIRMAN:  Mrs  SHABANA MOHAMMAD   , 9645269739 

Reg. No Date Subject 
170080017,  

180080001 to180080013 
27-11-19 

Wednesday 

Basic Principles of 

Ayurveda & Sanskrit 

180080001 
    to 
180080013 

28-11-19 

Thursday 

Sareera Kriya Vijnanam 

 

180080001 

    to 
180080013 

29-11-19 

Friday 

Sociology and General 

Psychology 

180080001 
    to 
180080013 

02-12-19 

Monday 

Sareera Rachana 

Vijnanam 

170080017, 

180080001 

    to 
180080013 

3-12-19 

Tuesday 

Swasthavrutha -I 

180080001 
    to 
180080013 

4-12-19 

Wednesday 

Foundation of nursing 

with first aid 

170080001, 170080006, 

170080008, 170080014, 

170080017,180080001  to 

180080013 

9-12-19 

Monday 

Panchakarma-I 

 

 

                                                                                                                               Sd/- 

 Controller of Examinations 


